
 

 

              EAST CHAMBERS BASEBALL             

2019  SCHEDULE 
           

DATE  DAY  OPPONENT  TEAM  PLACE  TIME 

Feb. 8  Friday  Cleveland (Scrimmage)  JV/Varsity  Home  4:30/6:30 

Feb. 15  Friday  Hamshire-Fannett (Scrimmage)  JV/Varsity  Hamshire  4:30/7:00 

Feb. 18  Monday  Beaumont United  JV  Home  4:00 

Feb. 21-23  Thurs-Sat  Liberty Tournament  Varsity  Liberty  TBD 

Feb. 22  Friday  Bob Hope   JV  Home  4:00 

Feb. 25  Monday  Beaumont Legacy  Varsity  Home  6:30 

Feb 28-Mar 2  Thur-Sat  Anahuac Tournament  Varsity Anahuac  TBD 

Mar. 5  Tuesday  Liberty  JV/Varsity  Home  4:30/7:00 

Mar. 7-9  Thur-Sat  East Chambers Tournament  JV/Varsity  Winnie  TBD 

Mar. 12  Tuesday  Buna  JV/Varsity  Buna  4:30/7:00 

Mar. 15  Friday  Orangefield  JV/Varsity  Home  4:30/7:00 

Mar. 19  Tuesday  Kirbyville  JV/Varsity  Kirbyville  4:30/7:00 

Mar. 22   Friday  Anahuac  JV/Varsity  Anahuac  4:30/7:00 

Mar. 26  Tuesday  Warren  JV/Varsity  Home  4:30/7:00 

Mar. 29  Friday  Kountze  JV/Varsity  Home  4:30/7:00 

Apr. 2  Tuesday  Hardin  JV/Varsity  Hardin  4:30/7:00 

Apr. 4  Thurs  JV District Tournament  JV  Anahuac  TBD 

Apr. 5  Friday  Buna  Varsity  Home  6:00 

Apr. 6  Saturday  JV District Tournament  JV  Anahuac  TBD 

Apr. 9  Tuesday  Orangefield  Varsity  Orangefield  6:00 

Apr. 12  Friday  Kirbyville  Varsity  Home  6:00 

Apr. 16  Tuesday  Anahuac  Varsity  Home  6:00 

Apr. 18  Thursday  Warren  Varsity  Warren  6:00 

Apr. 23  Tuesday  Kountze  Varsity  Kountze  6:00 

Apr. 26  Friday  Hardin  Varsity  Home  6:00 

       

*BOLD DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES       

       

Athletic Director: Russ Sutherland  Superintendent: Scott Campbell  

Head Coach: Jason Broomas    Principal: Allen Koch   

Assistant Coaches: Chris Burdette, Michael Todd   


